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Angeles 1 51 borax
Angeles 1 53 borax
Angeles 1 55 borax
Angeles 1 deltamethrin
Cleveland 2 52 triclopyr
Cleveland 2 54 triclopyr
Eldorado 3 51 clopyralid
Eldorado 3 51 glyphosate
Eldorado 3 53 clopyralid
Eldorado 3 55 clopyralid
Eldorado 3 55 glyphosate
Eldorado 3 56 clopyralid
Eldorado 3 57 dazomet (basamid)
Eldorado 3 57 oxyfluorfen
Eldorado 3 57 glyphosate
Eldorado 3 57 bifenthrin
Eldorado 3 57 imidacloprid
Eldorado 3 57 chlorfenapyr
Inyo 4 51 borax
Inyo 4 52 borax
Inyo 4 53 triclopyr amine
Inyo 4 54 triclopyr amine
Lassen 6 53 permethrin
Lassen 6 58 borax
Lassen 6 58 borax
Lassen 6 58 chlorsulfuron
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disease prevention
disease prevention
disease prevention
plague suppression
invasive plants
invasive plants
invasive plants
invasive plants
invasive plants
invasive plants
invasive plants
invasive plants

soil fumigation (nursery)
weed control (nursery)
weed control (nursery)
insect control (nursery)
insect control (RRSP)
insect control (RRSP)
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disease prevention
disease prevention
invasive plants
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0.82
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.06
0.19
0.01
0.68
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.10
368.68
0.08
0.63
0.18
964.00
0.33
0.43
0.53
0.16
0.04
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Plumas
Plumas
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San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
Shasta-Trinity
Shasta-Trinity
Shasta-Trinity
Sierra
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Stanislaus
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glyphosate
esfenvalerate
chlorsulfuron
aminopyralid
glyphosate
strychnine
glyphosate
clopyralid
borax
borax
glyphosate
glyphosate
glyphosate
triclopyr amine
glyphosate
imazapyr
triclopyr
borax
glyphosate
glyphosate
triclopyr
borax
borax
borax
borax
glyphosate
glyphosate
glyphosate
clopyralid
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267.6
134.6
0.07
0.39
0.03
0.29
0.3
0.04
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40
0.28
0.02
0.013
0.005
19.62
2.1
10.31
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5
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seed orchard operations
seed orchard operations
invasive plants
invasive plants
invasive plants
animal damage control
invasive plants
invasive plants
disease prevention
disease prevention
invasive plants
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invasive plants
disease prevention
invasive plants
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disease prevention
invasive plants
tree release
invasive plants
invasive plants
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Stanislaus
Stanislaus
Stanislaus
Tahoe
Tahoe
Tahoe
LTBMU
LTBMU
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glyphosate
glyphosate
glyphosate
strychnine
esfenvalerate
strychnine
borax
borax
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2.64
0.56
0.02
0.0075
0.0014
0.11
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invasive plants
invasive plants
invasive plants
animal damage control
insect control
animal damage control
disease prevention
disease prevention



	Sheet1

